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_vaemb er Schedule

SCHOOLS CLOSED:

Thursday, Nov. 9 - Friday, Nov. 10
(NJEA Convention)

EARLY DISMISSAL.:

Wed., Nov. 15, Thurs., Nov. 16, Fri., Nov. 17
: Mon., Nov. 20, Tues., Nov. 21, Wed., Nov. 22
1 (Common Planning, Parent Conferences, Thanksgiving Break)
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SCHOOLS CLOSED:

Thursday, Nov. 23 - Friday, Nov. 24
(Thanksgiving Break)
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